
	1ST HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME 2016/2017


	

	Tuesday, 20 September at 8pm - 1st Parents Meeting



	Saturday, 15 October
	1st Activity Morning – 10am-12pm approx

	Sunday, 16 October
	Mass of Dedication – 10am Mass

	Tuesday, 15 November at 8pm - 2nd Parents Meeting



	Monday, 9  January
	In the name of the Father     

	Monday, 16  January
	Lord Have Mercy  

	Monday, 23  January
	Celebrating Our Rescue

	Monday, 30 January
	God helps me get it right

	Tuesday, 31 January at 8pm - 3rd Parents Meeting



	Saturday, 4 February
	1st Reconciliation - 11am & 2.30pm

	Monday, 6 February
	*No Class - Half Term*

	Monday, 13 February
	*No Class - Half Term*

	Monday, 20 February
	Glory to God

	Monday, 27 February
	The Word of the Lord

	Tuesday, 28 February at 8pm - 4th Parents Meeting



	Monday, 6 March
	Bread to offer

	Monday 13 March
	Fruit of the vine

	Monday, 20 March
	Do this in memory of me

	Tuesday, 21 March at 8pm  – 5th Parents Meeting



	Monday, 27 March
	Body of Christ

	Saturday, 1 April 
	2nd Activity Morning – 10am - 1pm approx

	Monday, 3 April
	*No Class – Easter Hols*

	Monday, 10 April
	*No Class – Easter Hols*

	Monday, 17 April
	*No Class – Easter Hols*

	Monday, 24 April
	To Love and to Serve

	Tuesday, 2  May at 8pm – 6th Parents Meeting



	Tuesday, 9 May
	4.30pm Rehearsal in Church (for 11am Mass)

	Wednesday, 10 May
	4.30pm Rehearsal in Church (for 3pm Mass)

	Thursday, 11 May
	4.30pm Rehearsal in Church (for 12 Noon Mass)

	Saturday, 13 May
	1st Holy Communion Mass – 11am, 3pm 

	Sunday, 14 May
	1st Holy Communion Mass – 12 Noon

	Sunday, 21 May
	2.30pm Going Forth Celebration    (*party afterwards organised by parents)


In order to complete their 1st Holy Communion Preparation, children must attend all Masses, classes, activities                            and rehearsals.  If a child is unable to attend, a parent must telephone the office with reason for absence.  

Every child must be represented at each Parents Meeting. In the event of illness or work commitment, please arrange for another family member or Godparent to attend.  Please telephone the office on 020 8654 1709 to give reason for absence. 

